
Referee(s)

SANDAHL, Anders

Linesmen

JATKO, Jesper

NILSSON, Rickard

2016-12-21 11:49:17Game No. 034

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-09-28 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 5 (1-2, 2-1, 0-2)
08:08

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

VIK Västerås HK - Mora IK

1st period
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2nd period
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5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%
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0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK MIK

2071 -+

209 -+

1812 +-
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3 / 50% 3 / 50%

2nd period Totals

MIKVIK

7 /  47% 8 /  53%

3rd period

MIK
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1071 -+

3271 -+

1880 +-

3271 +-

399 -+

1871 -+

1871 +-

3971 +-

812 -+

4 / 44,4%5 / 55,6%

VIK MIK

Neutral zone

189 -+

399 +-

1812 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

VIK MIK

2071 +-

2012 -+

1872 -+

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

MIKVIK

8 /  53% 7 /  47%



Referee(s)

SANDAHL, Anders

Linesmen

JATKO, Jesper

NILSSON, Rickard

2016-12-21 11:49:18Game No. 034

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-09-28 19:00 at ABB Arena Nord

VIK Västerås HK - Mora IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Mora IK

8 10 18 20 32 39No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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